Event 110 4x200m RELAIS LIBRE FEMMES FINALES
Day 1 4x200m RELAY FREE WOMEN FINALS
CLASSEMENT FINALE Printed 03-04-02 at 20:03 Page 1
FINAL RANKING Allowed by Exchange time-0.03
WR  7:46.30 PR. OF CHINA CHN 03-04-02 MOSCOW
CR T7:49.11 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 16-03-00 ATHENS
Rang Nation Nom Prénom AN Total Total Total Total
Rank Nation Final Time Name Firstname YB 50m 50m 100m 100m 150m 150m 200m 200m R.T.
1. PR. OF CHINA XU Yanvei 84 26.78 26.78 55.83 55.83 1:25.56 1:25.56 1:55.73 1:55.73 0.79
ZHU Yingven 81 2:22.88 27.15 2:5258 56.85 3:23.07 1:27.34 3:52.77 1:57.04 0.26
NWR 7:46.30 TANG Jingzhi 86 4:20.02 27.25 4:50.19 57.42 5:20.87 1:28.10 5:51.14 1:58.37 0.38
YANG Yu 85 6:17.94 26.80 6:47.50 56.36 7:17.15 1:26.01 7:46.30 1:55.16 0.27
2. UNITED STATES BENKO Lindsay 76 27.06 27.06 55.96 55.96 1:25.30 1:25.30 1:54.97 1:54.97 0.80
ROSE Gabrielle 77 2:21.69 26.72 2:51.19 56.22 3:21.44 1:26.47 3:51.86 1:56.89 0.43
7:47.55 LANNE Colleen 79  4:18.48 26.62 4:48.30 56.44 5:19.40 1:27.54 5:50.76 1:58.90 0.14
KOMISARZ Rachel 76 6:18.50 27.74 6:48.01 57.25 7:18.04 1:27.28 7:47.55 1:56.79 0.20
3. AUSTRALIA GRAHAM Elka 81 27.37 27.37 56.78 56.78 1:26.69 1:26.69 1:56.47 1:56.47 0.83
THOMAS Petria 75 2:23.37 26.90 2:52.85 56.38 3:22.89 1:26.42 3:52.91 1:56.44 0.36
7:49.50 MUNZ Lori 79 4:20.07 27.16 4:50.14 57.23 5:20.87 1:27.96 5:51.78 1:58.87 0.27
ROONEY Giaan 82 6:19.30 27.52 6:49.13 57.35 7:19.35 1:27.57 7:49.50 1:57.72 0.18
4. SWEDEN LILLHAGE Josefin 80 27.69 2769 57.17 57.17 1:27.07 1:27.07 1:57.43 1:57.43 (.83
REDLUND Jenny 81 2:24.62 27.19 2:54.29 56.86 3:25.09 1:27.66 3:56.40 1:58.97 0.31
7:53.75 SJOBERG Johanna 78 4:23.18 26.78 4:53.37 56.97 5:23.78 1:27.38 5:54.22 1:57.82 0.24
WANBERG Lotta 79 6:21.85 27.63 6:52.20 57.98 7:23.11 1:28.89 7:53.75 1:59.53 0.40
5. RUSSIAN FED. SHOPNIKOVA Polina 86 28.16 28.16 57.99 57.99 1:29.09 1:29.09 2:00.79 2:00.79 0.94
PAVLOVA Olga 85 2:27.58 26.79 2:57.58 56.79 3:28.83 1:28.04 4:00.32 1:59.53 0.29
8:00.35 YUDINA Lubov 79 4:27.69 27.37 4:58.56 58.24 5:30.46 1:30.14 6:02.15 2:01.83 0.02
OUFIMTSEVA Irina 85 6:29.90 27.75 6:59.52 57.37 7:30.09 1:27.94 8:00.35 1:58.20 0.29
6. DENMARK HJORTH-HANSEN Julie 84 27.49 27.49 57.17 57.17 1:27.75 1:27.75 1:58.88 1:58.88 (.86
SKOU Sophia 75 2:26.68 27.80 2:57.42 5854 3:28.97 1:30.09 4:00.94 2:02.06 0.23
8:00.45 GRETLUND Tina 78 4:28.87 27.93 4:59.23 58.29 5:30.02 1:29.08 6:00.84 1:59.90 0.24
ZACHARIASSEN Eva 77 6:28.59 27.75 6:58.86 58.02 7:29.57 1:28.73 8:00.45 1:59.61 0.25
7. SWITZERLAND ZAHND Nicole 80 28.17 28.17 58.50 58.50 1:29.11 1:29.11 1:59.57 1:59.57 0.82
DIEZI Dominique 7 2:27.83 28.26 2:58.41 58.84 3:29.30 1:29.73 4:00.69 2:01.12 0.38
8:00.81 RIGAMONTI Flavia 81 4:28.95 2826 4:59.55 58.86 5:30.42 1:29.73 6:00.76 2:00.07 0.27
STRASSER Chantal 78 6:28.82 28.06 6:59.59 58.83 7:30.35 1:29.59 8:00.81 2:00.05 0.24
8. GREECE DIMOSCHAKI Zoi 85 28.44 28.44 58.85 58.85 1:29.58 1:29.58 2:00.46 2:00.46 0.84
MELACHROINOU Zampia 79 2:28.73 28.27 2:59.03 5857 3:30.12 1:29.66 4:01.11 2:00.65 0.39
8:03.58 TSAGKA Evangelia 87 4:29.57 28.46 5:00.16 59.05 5:31.65 1:30.54 6:03.18 2:02.07 0.53
LYMPERTA Marianna 79 6:31.72 2854 7:01.99 5881 7:32.91 1:29.73 8:03.58 2:00.40 0.40
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